RANGER
HOW TO ORDER:
Push/Pull Locking and Breakaway
Function IP-68, >5,000 mating cycles
Operating Temp Range: -60F to 257F
(-51C to + 125C)
Aluminum black chrome plated body,
lightweight yet rugged
Small size OD of male and female
connector is smaller than a penny
Eight pin - other pin configurations
coming soon
PIN AND SOCKET PUSH/PULL BREAKAWAY CONNECTOR
BEYOND THE CONNECTION ®
Ranger’s quick and easy mate and unmate feature makes it ideal for use
in soldier-worn, harsh environment applications.
This rugged, light-weight, multipurpose connector can be used for signal and power applications.
Multi-pin configurations are coming soon.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Ex. NEXPSP-08
1. Connector
NEXP
3. Number of Pins
08
2. Gender
SP
1. Connector
NEXP
3. Number of Pins2. Gender
SPRanger
SS
Male
Female
08 8 Pins
CROSS REFERENCE
Fischer’s Series
Lemo’s Series
ODU’s Series
Souriau Series
/
B Series
L Series ***
/
K Series
/
JKX ***JBX ***
/
K Series
/
/
AMC Y Series
/
K Series ***
JKX ***
Core Series
/
/
S Series
/
Core Series P ***
REDEL P
MEDI SNAP P
JMX ***JAX ***
F Series ***
/
* Coming Soon   *** NOT Intermateable
B Series K Series FLOS+ K Series C Series * S Series * Y Series P Series *
Sales@cdmelectronics.com � 877.386.8200
CDMRANG 2022-1
Ranger Series